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Bus route Towards Bus stops

Route finder
Day buses including 24-hour routes

Red discs show the bus stop you need for your chosen bus
service. The disc !!!A appears on the top of the bus stop in the
street (see map of town centre in centre of diagram).1 2 3

4 5 6

A

Ø— Connections with Underground
u Connections with London Overground
R Connections with National Rail
Î Connections with Docklands Light Railway
Â Connections with river boats

Key

43
134

382

234

221

London Bridge 

North Finchley

Tottenham Court Road 

Edgware

Turnpike Lane 

Barnet

Highgate Wood

Mill Hill East

Southgate FW FZFN

FCFB FL FM

FTFD FE

FSFKFJ

FW FZFU FV

FLFCFB FRFQFP

FD FE FWFU FV

FLFKFJ FRFQFP

FDFC FEFBFA
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Friern Barnet   (BAT)   TFL18305.06.10 (F)

Buses from Friern Barnet


